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4003
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3004
1136
1085
1119
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1076
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Championnat du club 2022

Jean Philippe Cournoyer

Yannick Salvas
Michel Daneau
Jean-Marc Pontbriand
Daniel Blais
Olivier Daneau
Renaud Perron
Pierre Gagné
Pierre Latour
René Sylvestre
Alain Houle

Scott Tessier

Réal Léveillée
Denis Mathieu
Jason St-Germain
Christian Ouellette
Jean Morin

Luc Cournoyer
Robert Morin
Eugéne Bergeron
Yves Joyal

Alain De Tonnancour
Richard Matte
Pierre Boisvert
Michel Leblond
Claude Ducharme
Gilles Léveillée
Yvan Roux

Pierre Salvas
Sylvain Cournoyer
Denys Bertrand
Dany Salvas
Steve Cloutier
Serge Ménard
Jules Proulx
Charles St-Germain
Richard Villiard
Alain Fréchette
Kenneth Watt
Pierre Fredette
Rock Vallée

Ovila Thériault
Jacques Sévigny
Harold Turbide
Jean-Paul Martin
Michel Piché
Michel Morin

Jean-Frangois Latraverse

Pierre-Olivier Durand
Denis Forcier
Jacques Péloquin
Rémi Raymond
Benoit Larouche

Hommes
22 70 74
75 69 79
16 73 77
79 79 75
6,5 77 77
-05 75 79
83 78 77
85 76 80
39 77 80
8,1 79 79
86 80 80
78 75 85
6,9 76 84
13,5 81 81
83 79 83
79 76 86
54 76 86
95 81 82
95 82 81
8,6 80 85
85 86 79
7,7 80 85
13,6 87 79
9,7 83 83
9,3 86 82
92 84 84

12,1 87 83
10,4 86 84

6,3 85 85
16,0 89 82
11,2 85 86
10,2 88 83

8,7 87 84
10,3 87 85
10,1 82 90

91 84 88
12,3 85 88
154 85 90
14,1 87 88
13,1 88 87
12,5 89 86
11,6 88 87
10,9 &4 91
12,7 9N 85
14,5 90 87
10,0 87 90
17,4 88 90
14,3 87 91

83 90 88
15,0 92 88
154 87 94
146 90 91
13,4 87 94
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144
148
150
154
154
154
155
156
157
158
160
160
160
162
162
162
162
163
163
165
165
165
166
166
168
168
170
170
170
171
171
171
171
172
172
172
173
175
175
175
175
175
175
176
177
177
178
178
178
180
181
181
181

139,6
133,0
146,8
138,2
141,0
155,0
138,4
139,0
149,2
141,8
142,8
1444
146,2
135,0
145,4
146,2
151,2
144,0
144,0
147,8
148,0
149,6
138,8
146,6
149,4
149,6
145,8
149,2
157,4
139,0
148,6
150,6
153,6
151,4
151,8
153,8
148,4
144,2
146,8
148,8
150,0
151,8
153,2
150,6
148,0
157,0
143,2
149,4
161,4
150,0
150,2
151,8
154,2
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1280
1200
1108
1017
1113
1163
1902
1283
1202
1279
1175
1289
1219
1056
1149
3030
1360
1252
1145

3019
1327
1501
1148
1071
1259
1275
1288
1151
7002
7007
1476
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Fernand St-Germain
Pierre Barabé
Gaston Rousseau
Serge Des Roches
Michel Bourassa
Yves Gadbois
Julien Milette
Ronald Cournoyer
Michel Bastien
Alain Daunais
Clément Gauthier
Richard Lamothe
Paul Trempe
Martin Fredette
Alphonse Doucet
Réjean Courchesne
Mario Marion
André Perron
Jean Massery
Jonathan Tremblay
Alain Faucher
Frangois Monetta
Jean Mathieu
Michel Giard
Daniel Frédette
Joachim Thibault
Robert Sills

Serge Théroux
Michel Cournoyer
Denis Courchesne
Michel Trottier
Junior Aubé

Hommes
15,6 93 89
14,1 93 90
13,1 94 89
18,1 92 92
10,9 94 90
18,1 9N 95
18,6 89 99
15,3 92 96
15,1 90 98
12,9 94 94
22,0 93 97
19,0 100 90
13,8 97 94
13,7 96 95
20,2 95 98
16,3 87 106
15,6 99 94
20,2 102 93
23,7 100 97
20,4 99 100
20,5 105 95
27,3 97 105
22,8 108 94
23,5 106 100
22,0 106 101
25,0 104 106
22,5 104 106
24,1 109 102

0,8 75 999
14,8 99 999
24,5 999 999

4,7 999 999
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182
183
183
184
184
186
188
188
188
188
190
190
191
191
193
193
193
195
197
199
200
202
202
206
207
210
210
211
1074
1098
1998
1998

150,8
154,8
156,8
147.8
162,2
149,8
150,8
157,4
157,8
162,2
146,0
152,0
163,4
163,6
152,6
160,4
161,8
154,6
149,6
158,2
159,0
147,4
156,4
159,0
163,0
160,0
165,0
162,8
1072,4
1068,4
1949,0
1988,6
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1057
1022
1172
11562
1128
1125
1070
1011
1078
1043
1117
3003
1274
1039
1077
7402
1278
1084
1061
1110
1121
3006
1107
1030
1147
1123
1361
1100
1130
1260
1193
1146
1176
1120
1290
1132
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Nancie Dutremble
Nancy Daunais
Carole Maillette
Louise Laroche
Chantal Paquin
Céline Hébert
Maryse Frédette
Lise Giguere
Thérése Bibeau
Lise Vien

Louise Lefebvre
Edith Morin

Nicole Labbé

Linda Vadnais
Louise Poulin
Lucie Trudeau
Guylaine Ouellette
Claudette Verrette
Claudette Laberge
Nicole Beauchesne
Diane Galibois
Nicole Perron
Suzanne Laquerre
Céline Bibeau
Jeannine Giard
Diane Daunais
Carole Leclerc
Jacqueline Ménard
Johanne Cournoyer
Héléne Larose
Johanne Desrosiers
Diane Perras
Renelle Gauthier
Hélene Goulet
Nicole Chagnon
Marie-Thérése Thibault

Femmes
12,2 82
11,9 85
12,7 78
11,9 88
12,5 87
18,2 93
11,5 91

16 89
18,8 92
23,2 95
18,7 95
21,2 96
20,3 103
24,5 103
23,9 101

28 99
254 100
27,3 107
19,3 108
24,7 101
26,8 101
26,7 103
29,2 109
26,6 106
35,9 107
27,7 111
28,7 109
28,1 108
254 109
24,9 104
29,6 108
22,2 111
27,3 108
29,4 109
26,6 114
30,6 105
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86
83
94
90
92
89
93
96
94
94
97
100
93
98
100
104
103
97
99
108
110
108
104
107
108
105
108
109
108
113
110
107
111
111
111
121

168
168
172
178
179
182
184
185
186
189
192
196
196
201
201
203
203
204
207
209
211
211
213
213
215
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
219
220
225
226

143,6
144,2
146,6
154,2
154,0
145,6
161,0
153,0
148,4
142,6
154,6
153,6
155,4
152,0
153,2
147,0
152,2
149,4
168,4
159,6
157,4
157,6
154,6
159,8
143,2
160,6
159,6
160,8
166,2
167,2
158,8
173,6
164,4
161,2
171,8
164,8
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